soldboats.com

Selected Search Criteria:
Mfgr/Model : fu hwa (107)
Length: Between 38 ft and 38 ft (25271)
Year: Between 1984 and 1989 (115259)

TOTAL NUMBER OF SOLD BOATS: 774,134=

Oyachtworld.comOboatwizard.com O boats.com

Total records found: 29

Click on one boat to view the full listing, or view full listings for all the boats on this page.
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Boats

dolphin-Fu Hwa Double Cabin Motoryacht

Fu Hwa

Fu Hwa 38

Fu Hwa 38 DC

Fu Hwa 38 DC

Fu Hwa 38 Double-Cabin Trawler
Fu Hwa Aft Cabin

Fu Hwa Avanti Eagle 409 Tri-Cabin
Fu Hwa Double Cabin Trawler

Fu Hwa Double-Cabin Trawler
Fu Hwa Europa

Fu Hwa Europa

Fu Hwa Europa

Fu Hwa EuroSedan

Fu Hwa Oceania

Fu Hwa Sedan Trawler

FU HWA Trawler

FU HWA Trawler

FU HWA Trawler

Fu Hwa Trawler

Fu Hwa Trawler

Fu Hwa Tri Cabin

Fu Hwa Tri Cabin

Fu Hwa Tri-Cabin

Fu Hwa 'Nova' Sundeck

Fu Hwa / CHB 38 Double Cabin

Year

1986

1984

1984

1984

1984

1984

1986

1986

1984

1984

1988

1988

1988

1988

1985

1987

1984

1984

1984

1984

1984

1984

1984

1984

1985

1984

Listed Can$

145,159

121,854
91,890
73,239
53,263
78,572
69,480

111,200
93,088
97,883

166,467

158,476

145,159

185,777

113,197

225,729

131,176

121,854

119,190

107,871

105,207
126,249
117,060
166,467

78,572

106,406

(08/98)

(10/06)
(08/13)
(05/13)
(09/15)
(07/12)
(10117)
(03/08)
(07/09)
(04/10)
(05/07)
(08/10)
(06/08)
(01/01)
(05/05)
(05/00)
(07/01)
(07/06)
(04/04)

(08/12)

(09/15)
(05/06)
(12/02)
(09/07)
(05/14)

(05/11)

Sold Can$

119,856

89,892
66,587
71,907
39,952
66,587
49,274
83,233
77,241
91,224
158,476
133,174
133,174
179,784
113,197
216,407
114,529
117,193
104,541

99,880

99,880
117,193
113,197
150,486

74,577

90,558

(07/99)

(11/07)
(02/16)
(07/14)
(09/16)
(06/13)
(10/18)
(10/10)
(03/10)
(08/10)
(07/07)
(09/10)
(09/09)
(04/02)
(12/05)
(05/00)
(08/01)
(11/06)
(05/05)

(11/12)
o

(11/15)
(08/06)
(04/04)
(02/08)
(09/15)

(09/11)
i

Location

CA, USA

CA, USA
SC, USA
MI, USA

MI, USA

CA, USA
WA, USA
WA, USA
CA, USA
CA, USA
CA, USA
CA, USA
CA, USA
CA, USA
OH, USA
CA, USA
MI, USA

CA, USA
MI, USA

WA, USA

WA, USA
CA, USA
CA, USA
CA, USA
WA, USA

CA, USA
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(877) 298-4519 | Cell (310) 701-
5960 | OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK!!!

Richard Boland Yachts
Myrtle Beach Yacht Sales
Onekama Marine, Inc.
Onekama Marine, Inc.
Yachtfinders/Windseakers
Steele-A-Weigh Yacht Sales
Tradewind Yacht Sales
Orange Coast Yachts
Yachtfinders/Windseakers

Oceanic Yacht Sales

Oceanic Yacht Sales

Tocci Yachts

Fairhaven Yacht Sales

Fairhaven Yacht Sales

Marotta Yachts of Sausalito

Oceanic Yacht Sales
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B 38 FUHWA Avanti Eagle Avanti Eagle 409 1986 193,035 (11/98) 191,770 (07/99) WA, USA Crow's Nest Yachts
< 38" Fu Hwa Boatbuilding Co. Ltd. Golden Star Trawler 1984 116,527 (11/03) 106,539 (02/04) WA, USA

¥ i 38' Tradewinds-Fu Hwa 38 Sundeck 1985 59,795 (11/12) 43,281 (01/13) MI, USA White Lake Moorings
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